DOCUMENT
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

TYPES (B) TO (L)
DOORS LIMITED

DOOR CONTROLS LIMITED
DRAINAGE AND PLUMBING

(CONT'D)

ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
ENGINE RESEARCH LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

EXHIBITION SERVICES LIMITED

FACTORS LTD.

FACTORS LTD.

FORKLIFTS LIMITED
FORKLIFTS LIMITED
FORKLIFTS LIMITED
GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED
GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED
HEALTHPHARM SERVICES

HEALTHPHARM SERVICES

HEALTHPHARM SERVICES

HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEARING LTD
HEARING LTD

HEATING AND COOLING LIMITED

HULL DYNAMICS LIMITED

ADVANCE DIGITAL PRINT LIMITED
ADVANCE DIGITAL PRINT LIMITED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

INDIVIDUAL TRAINING LIMITED
INDIVIDUAL TRAINING LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

INFORMATION SERVICES

INFORMATION DEVELOPMENT &

CONSULTING LTD.

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

MACHINE & TOOL UK LIMITED
MACHINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MACHINING TECHNIQUES

MANAGEMENT SERVICES

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

LIMITED
ADVANCED

LIMITED

MARINE STRUCTURES LTD
MEDICAL PLUS LTD

MEDICAL PLUS LTD

MEDICAL PLUS LTD
OXIDATION LIMITED
PETROCHEM CONTROL LTD
PETROCHEM CONTROL LTD
PHOTONICS TECHNOLOGIES UK

PLASTERING SYSTEM LIMITED
PLUMBING SOLUTIONS (UK)

PLUMBING SOLUTIONS (UK)

02744762
04170724
03629803

05343022
03668354
03263195

03263195

06318797
07003446
07003446
02755766
02755766
02755766
05265194
05265194
06403526

06403526

06403526

05524547
06818922
06818922
04795053
05715913
07049415
07049415
06401894
06401894
05223381
05435023

05719085

05382172
02846711
02903119

04767696

03796374
06537893
06537893
06537893
04251061
07045148
07045148
04401501

06255798
06513243

06513243
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20/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009

14/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009

19/10/2009

15/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009

20/10/2009
20/10/2009

20/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009

15/10/2009

14/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009

20/10/2009

15/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009

16/10/2009
16/10/2009

16/10/2009

ADVANCED DIGITAL SECURITY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ADVANCED PRODUCT LIMITED

ADVANCED RESINS LIMITED

ADVANCED RESOURCE MANAGERS

ADVANCED RESOURCE MANAGERS

ADVANCED RESOURCE MANAGERS

ADVANCED RESOURCE MANAGERS LIMITED

ADVANCED RESOURCE MANAGERS LIMITED

ADVANCE DRIVER SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCE DRIVER SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCED SECURE TECHNOLOGIES
HOLDINGS LTD

ADVANCED SEWER PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ADVANCED SYSTEM ARCHITECTURES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ADVANCED SYSTEMS CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION
LIMITED

ADVANCED TELECOM & VIDEO GROUP PLC

ADVANCED TELECOM & VIDEO (UK)
LIMITED

ADVANCED TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED TURF MACHINERY LIMITED

ADVANCED TURF MACHINERY LIMITED

ADVANCED TURF MACHINERY LIMITED

ADVANCED VEHICLE CONTRACTS LIMITED

ADVANCED VISION LIMITED

ADVANCED VISION TRANSPORT LIMITED

ADVANCED VISION TRANSPORT LIMITED

ADVANCED WEB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCED WEB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCED WEB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

ADVANCE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

ADVANCE FOCAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCE GROUNDWORKS AND PAVING
LIMITED

ADVANCE GROUNDWORKS AND PAVING
LIMITED

ADVANCE GROUNDWORKS AND PAVING
LIMITED

ADVANCE LABELS LIMITED

ADVANCE LEASING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCE MEDIA INFORMATION LIMITED

ADVANCE MEDICAL DESIGNS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCE MORTGAGE FUNDING LIMITED

ADVANCE PERSONNEL LIMITED

ADVANCE PERSONNEL LIMITED

ADVANCE PERSONNEL LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

07047426

05945103
05767450
05259448
05259448
05259448
05259448
05259448
07050289
07050289
05904997

04148717
02653903

02653903

01828295

02438859

06026995

04530457

06538969
06539362

06067886
02548463
02548463
02548463
04063798
04635309
07047391
07047391
03113566
03113566
03113566
07045599
07045599
04311426
07043513

07043513

07043513

06655655
05502761
03528049
03685497

02217569
03486684
03486684
03486684

(C2)

(D2)

(D1)

(D2)

(C3)
(C3)

17/10/2009

15/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009

19/10/2009
16/10/2009

16/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009

15/10/2009
15/10/2009

15/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
17/10/2009
17/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009

15/10/2009
20/10/2009

15/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009

15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009



